
COMMERCIAL PROGRAMMES
(Copyright: All Rights Reserved to the New Zealand Government)

Monday, Oct. 26
1 Z B AUCKLAND1070 kc, 280m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 am. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie K. Mor-ton)
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm10.15 Melody Jackpots10.45 Home Sweet Home (final broadcast)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
. The Count of Monte Cristo
3.30 Melody stories
4.30 Headline News from London
Molly and her Merry MaidsAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Rambles in rhythmFred and Maggie EverybodyOn His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the Sea
Memory LaneHeadline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Klondike
Consider Your Verdict
What Does Your Name Mean?
News from London
Close down
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WELLINGTON
30 kc. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45a.m. News from London8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)10, 0 Khapsody in Rhythm10.15 Morning Melody10.45 Famous Negro Choirs12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 The Count of Monte Cristo
"The Career of Alice Blair’ starts
at 2ZB this afternoon

The Career of Alice Blair (first:broadcast)Little By Little House
Headline News
Children’s session
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Pinocchio
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the Sea
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Give it A Name Jackpots
Consider Your Verdict
Medieval MeanderingsStar American Bands
News from London
Close down

CHRISTCHURCH3 436k c. 210-m:
, 7.0 & 7.45a.m. News from LondonFashion’s fancies
Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Holiday programmeoe reflections (Elsie K. Mor-ton
Rhapsody in rhythm
Home Sweet Home-- for the family&1.15 p.m. News from LondonThe Count of Monte Cristo
Bright tunes and sports flashes
Laugh ParadeThe Enemy WithinHeadline News
The Children’s session, beginningwith the Scouts’ session
All over the placeAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
William Dampier, Pirate of thePacific
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s ServiceLords of the Air
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Musical interlude
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Snappy melodyConsider your verdict
Looking on the bright sideRecorded session
News from London
Close down

4. g DUNEDIN#286 & ¢. 234m.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie K. Mor-
ton)

10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Langworth on ParadeZs Homo Sweet Home12. Lunch hour tunes
12.Bad, 15 p.m. News from London2. The Count of Monte Cristo
Musical Memories
Hits of the week
Headline News
The Children’s session
The Happy Feet Club
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Melodies in waltz time
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOn His Majesty’s Service
Lords of the Air
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Musical Jingles 'Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Pronunciation Jackpots
Consider Your Verdict!
The Swing session
News from London
Supper interlude for the night shift
Close down
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PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 kc. 244 m,

6. 0,7.0 &7.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Bright music-15 News from London
6.45 The Story of Jean Lockharta Coast PatrolUncle JimmyHaeQO Headline News, followed by theChuckles with Jerry
>
8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Fashion commentary by Susan9. 0 Consider Your Verdict
9.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart9.40 Swing Parade10. 0 Close down

Tuesday, Oct. 27
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1 Z & AUCKLAND£070% ¢. 280 m.
7.0,7.45 a.m. News from London
Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim "Aunt Daisy
Morning ReflectionsUncle Jimmy
Melody Jackpots
Famous Negro Choirs
A Talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter (Sally)&1.15 p.m. News from London
The Count of Monte Cristo
Musical Memories
Home Service session (Gran)Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Marina)
Molly and the Young RascalsAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Hits of the hour
Fred and Maggie Everybody
History and All That
Ships and the Sea
Tusitala, Teller of TalesHeadline News, followed by Strange
Experience
Klondike
Doctor Mac
Women in Wartime
Turning Back the Pages
News from London
Close down

*

WELLINGTON
{30k ¢c. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m, .News from London8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Music in sentimental mood
10.45 Famous Negro Choirs11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Min Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12.15 & 1.15p.m. News from London
; % The Count of Monte Cristo2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session5. 0 The Children’s session
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Pinocchio7.0 Fred and wes eam 57.15 History And All Tha7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 Pronunciation Jackpots8. 0 Headline News, followed by Strange
Experience

& The Career of General McArthur
Doctor Mac
Women in Wartime
Scottish session ("Andra")News from London
Close down

: CHRISTCHURCH3 e FE3Okwoc. 210m.

, 7.0 & 745a.m. News from London
Fashion’s fancies

3Health Talk by "UncleAunt Daisy
Morning reflections
Uncle JimmyThe Green House
Home Sweet Home
A Talk by Anne StewartThe Shopping Reporter1.15 p.m. News from LondonThe Count of Monte Cristo
Musical memories
The Home Service session

|Hit Parade
Their Songs for YouHeadline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Nancy)Children’s sessionAir Adventures of Jimmie AllenNews from London :

Hymns at eventideFred and Maggie EverybodyHistory and All ThatLords of the Air (final broadcast;William Dampier, Pirate of thePacific
Headline News, followed by StrangeExperience
Those Happy GilmansDoctor Mac
Women in WartimeThe variety hourNews from London
Close down

a

we

N=SCOOW

ee
coouo

oh
eh
oh
wh
wh
wh

ougTogooogo

NANNNPDOMA

PWONNNNASACOSOCOMHH

%

®o&

ee

aR

eaa

a"

&

ocooogonm

00

i
Pee

tom"

Gm

o

ae N>

999m

4ZB DUNEDIN$280 Kk ¢. 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. News from London30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim "
OQ Aunt Daisy45 Morning Reflections
0 Uncle Jimmy15 Langworth on Parade45 Home Sweet Home
-30 A Talk by Anne Stewart 3-35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)15 &1.15 p.m. News from London2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo2.15 Musical Memories
2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)-30 Lavender and Old Lace
-30 Headline News, followed: by theHealth and Beauty session
OQ The Children’s session °

.30 Pinocchio
QO Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen.15
30
o
5

8.
9.
9.
10.
10.
10.
11
11
12

News from London
In lighter vein
Fred and Maggie Everybody

1 History and All That
30 Lords of the Air45 The Story Behind the Song
OQ Headline News, followed by Strange
Experience

45 Mutiny on the High Seas0 Doctor Mac
15 Women in Wartime
Q Recorded Talent Quest session11. 0 News from London.‘11.15 Supper interlude for the night shift12. 0 Close down ’

PALMERSTON Nth.
i400 kc. 214m.

6. 0,7.0&7.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Bright music6.15 News from London
Green Meadows
Coast Patrol
Uncle Jimmy
Headline News, followed by Strange
Experience :

Young Farmers’ sessionDoctor Mac
Announcer’s session
Close down
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Six
Separate Setof Six
Prints 7/6

TxoUGHTSFoR Today-ANDAfTER (Post Free)

PATRIOTIC PRINTS SUITABLE FOR FRAMING
"TheKing'$Message; "TheQueen'$Message;4 "Victoria for Victory;4 "BulldogsofBritain"(Black & White), "Britain Speaks" and "The Atlantic Charter:4 Illuminated Manuscript stylein rich colours on best quality Papers:Average sizeHin.XTin.Anysix7/6.Any three,3/9-Post Free.

Norwich Publishing House, P.o. Box 1190, Christchurch:
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